NO400	0006436
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300035767633
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05./10./04~-01059025 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	LL YZI 29 ET LI L FALLARASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	all 2462 BEIDIS

1

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee-FL 32314

:

SUBJECT: SPIRITUAL AWAKENINGS, INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST_INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

☑ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM:	Mark Bustetter	
	Name (Printed or typed)	
_	232 Barlow Avenue	
	Address	
	Sarasota, Florida 34237	
	City, State & Zip	
	(941) 928-8061	
	Daytime Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 10, 2004

'n

MARK BUSTETTER 232 BARLOW AVE SARASOTA, FL 34237

SUBJECT: THE SPIRITUAL AWAKENINGS CORPORATION, INC. Ref. Number: W04000022468

We have received your document for THE SPIRITUAL AWAKENINGS CORPORATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

By adding A, THE, or AN to the beginning of a corporate name does not make it available. You must add another major word to the end of the corporate name other than INC., INCORPORATED, CORP., CORPORATION, CO., or COMPANY. You also keep putting a double sufixx at the end of the corporate name that also is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6927.

Tracy Smith Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 204A00039409

By: dex 855;

00000000;

29 Jun 04 4:38PM;Job 656;Page 1/1

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In Compliance with Chapter 617, Florida Statutes., (Not for Profit)

The Spiritual Awakenings

trogram

Frogram

ARTICLE I NAME

The Spiritual Awakenings

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

2655 Bay Street, Sarasota, Florida, 34237

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

To provide Biblical Recovery based on sound, practical principles for living as based on God's word in combination with accepted twelve step principals.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

Directors are elected by the Officers/Members.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Rosalie Walsh – President – 2701 Heather Place, Sarasota, Florida, 34235 Mark Bustetter – Treasurer – 232 Barlow Avenue, Sarasota, Florida 34237 Diane Penn – Secretary - 2124 N. Tamiami Trail, Sarasota, Florida, 34234

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

Mark Bustetter - 232 Barlow Avenue, Sarasota, Florida 34237

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

Mark Bustetter - 232 Barlow Avenue, Sarasota, Florida 34237

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, 1 am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

ignatu

Signature/Incorpor

941-928-8061 Contact #

<u>5/05/04</u> Date :학 (L] 62 (L)

5/05/04 Date